© silex technology, Inc.
(1/22)
Title :
PCI Express M.2 Card WLAN module
SX-PCEBE-AP
Drawing Type : User Manual
Drawing No.:
Date : April 18, 2025

モジュール形状
Module form
M.2 Card Type Key E －
アンテナコネクタ
Antenna connectors
MHF1 connector x 2 －
アンテナポートインピーダンス
Antenna port impedance
50 +/- 20% Ω 公称値 Nominal value
(2.4-2.5GHz, 5.18-5.85GHz)
インターフェイス
Device Interfaces
Dual-lane PCI Express 3.0 － Note1
無線接続方式
RF Interface
IEEE802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ax/be － Not Support Wi-Fi 6E (6G band)
重さ Weight 12 g Typ.
寸法 Dimension 40 x 60 x 4.1 mm
W x H x D
公差 Tolerance
W +/- 0.30mm
H +/- 0.20mm
D +/- 0.50mm
MTBF 90,000 h Min.
アンテナコネクタ挿抜回数
The number of antenna connector’s
add-remove
10 Times
Max.
I-PEX 90224-001 使用時
Use I-PEX 90224-001
PCI Express Mini Card 着脱回数
The number of PCI Express Mini
Card’s add-remove
10 Times Max.
ESD 耐性
ESD resistance
Antenna pins +/- 2000 V
Max.
Human Body Model at MHF1 Port
JS-001-2012 (JESD22-A114F)
Class 2 device
電源無印加
(w/ no power supply)
NOTE1
Single-lane 動作のみ評価を実施。
Dual-lane でご使用を検討される場合は当社窓口にご相談ください。
Evaluation is conducted only in single-lane mode. If you are considering using dual-lane mode, please
consult us.
© silex technology, Inc.   Date：April 18, 2025
(6/22)
2.2. 環境条件 Environmental specifications
Items
Specifications Units Remarks
Min. Typ. Max.
動作周囲温度
Operating ambient temperature
-40 － +85 ℃ 実装後電源電圧印加時
After assembled with powered
動作ケース温度
Operating case temperature
-40 － +90 ℃
実装後電源電圧印加時
After assembled with powered
動作湿度
Operating humidity
15 － 80 %RH
結露無きこと
Non condensing